Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

BRACKNELL

A/C No

$270322
$270323
$270325
S$270338A
$270329
$270336B
$270334
S$270336A
$270337
$270338B
SD6667

Parish

ASCOT HEATH
BINFIELD

BRACKNELL
CRANBOURNE
EASTHAMPSTEAD
SOUTH ASCOT
SUNNINGDALE
SUNNINGHILL
WARFIELD
WINKFIELD
BRACKNELL DEANERY
DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

Deanery Totals

2025
Share

94,771
91,460
45,180
28,827
59,485
48,646
88,942
48,646
150,937
67,264
0

0

724,158

Contribution
Recd to date
£

94,771
91,460
45,180
28,827
59,485
48,646
88,942
48,646
150,937
67,264
0

724,158

Bal as at
31/12/2025
£

O OO0 00000 OoOOoOOo

% Recd
to date
%

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

0.0

100.0

DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

Bal from
2024
£

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOOo

Contribution to
2024
£




Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

BRADFIELD

A/C No

S270340 ALDERMASTON and WASING

S270341 ALDWORTH

$270342  ASHAMPSTEAD

S270363  BASILDON

S$270343  BEENHAM VALENCE

S270344  BRADFIELD

S$270347  BRIMPTON ST PETER

S$270398  BUCKLEBURY

S$270348  BURGHFIELD

S270349  ENGLEFIELD

$270350 MIDGHAM

S$270351  MORTIMER WEST END

§270352 PADWORTH

§270353  PANGBOURNE w TIDMARSH and SULHAM

S$270354  PURLEY

S$270355  STANFORD DINGLEY

$270356  STRATFIELD MORTIMER

S$270359  SULHAMSTEAD w UFTON NERVET

$270360  THEALE

S$270365 WOOLHAMPTON

SD6670 BRADFIELD DEANERY
DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

2025
Share

17,633
12,229
15,046
40,318
10,765
15,153

9,525
30,901
60,968
25,455
10,390

6,488
12,148
74,971
69,522
15,742
44,304
26,368
51,967
15,912

8,689
31,192

605,686

Contribution
Recd to date
£

17,633
12,229
15,046
40,318
10,765
15,153
9,525
30,901
60,968
25,455
10,390
6,488
12,148
61,851
69,522
15,742
43,810
26,368
51,967
15,912
0

552,191

Bal as at
31/12/2025
£

O OO 0000000 OoOOoOOo

8,689
31,192

53,495

% Recd
to date
%

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
82.5
100.0
100.0
98.9
100.0
100.0
100.0
0.0

91.2

DD
DD

DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

Bal from
2024
£

1,926

O OO0 000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOo

35,170

Contribution to
2024
£

1,926




Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

MAIDENHEAD AND WINDSOR

A/C No

$270369
$270379
$270371
S270374
$270375
$270376
S270377
$270367
$270383
$270384
$270378
$270391
$270393
$270385
$270387
$270389
SD6673

BRAY w BRAYWOOD
BURCHETTS GREEN
CLEWER ST ANDREW
COOKHAM

COOKHAM DEAN

COX GREEN

DEDWORTH
MAIDENHEAD ALL SAINTS

MAIDENHEAD SS ANDREW & MARY

MAIDENHEAD ST LUKE

FURZE PLATT

CENTRAL WINDSOR

OLD WINDSOR
SHOTTESBROOKE

WALTHAM ST LAWRENCE
WHITE WALTHAM
MAIDENHEAD DEANERY
DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

2025
Share

72,697
79,619
45,333
115,680
63,168
49,034
67,476
72,804
121,268
65,328
73,293
94,783
56,664
12,166
30,477
43,216
10,160
0

1,073,166

Contribution
Recd to date
£

72,697
44,786
45,333
115,680
63,168
49,034
67,476
74,244
61,850
65,328
73,293
94,783
36,667
12,166
30,477
43,216
10,160

960,358

Bal as at
31/12/2025

112,808

% Recd
to date
%

100.0

56.3
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
102.0

51.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

64.7
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

89.5

DD

DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

DD
DD
DD

DD
DD
DD

Bal from
2024
£

29,478

O OO ooo

58,745

2,168

16,447

o O o

Contribution to
2024
£




Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

NEWBURY

A/C No

5270395
$270396
5270402
$270405
$270406
$270407
$270410
$270420
$270408
$270409
5270549
$270441
$270413
S270415
$270416
S270417
$270421
$270423
$270424
$270435
$270426
S270427
5270428
$270429
$270432
$270433
$270434
S6474
$270554
$270439
SD6676

BEEDON
BOXFORD

CHIEVELEY w WINTERBOURNE & OARE

COLD ASH

COMBE ST SWITHUN
COMPTON

EAST GARSTON

EAST ILSLEY

EASTBURY

ENBORNE

FARNBOROUGH
YATTENDON & FRILSHAM
GREENHAM

HAMPSTEAD NORREYS
HERMITAGE
HUNGERFORD w DENFORD
INKPEN

KINTBURY w AVINGTON
LAMBOURN

NEWBURY ST GEORGE
NEWBURY ST JOHN
NEWBURY ST NICOLAS
PEASEMORE

SHAW CUM DONNINGTON
SPEEN

STOCKCROSS

THATCHAM

WEST DOWNLAND BENEFICE
WEST ILSLEY

WEST WOODHAY
NEWBURY DEANERY
DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

2025
Share

6,115
6,535
33,000
18,228
2,947
18,228
10,927
3,078
10,927
4,132
7,000
18,228
43,579
18,228
18,228
74,813
16,826
28,184
32,784
87,512
59,118
172,300
7,550
25,711
24,306
5,000
106,829
53,413
4,497
5,627
-4,120
0

919,730

Contribution
Recd to date

£

6,305
6,725
33,000
18,802
3,040
18,228
10,927
2,925
10,927
4,132
7,000
18,578
43,673
18,802
18,380
74,813
16,826
29,077
32,784
87,512
59,118
172,300
7,550
25,711
24,306
5,157
82,120
53,413
4,651
5,805
-4,120

898,467

Bal as at
31/12/2025
£

-190
-190

-574

% Recd
to date
%

103.1
102.9
100.0
103.1
103.2
100.0
100.0

95.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
101.9
100.2
103.1
100.8
100.0
100.0
103.2
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
103.1

76.9
100.0
103.4
103.2
100.0

97.7

DD

DD

DD
DD
DD

DD

DD
DD

DD
DD
DD

DD
DD
DD

Bal from
2024
£
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32,407

o

Contribution to
2024
£




Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

READING

A/C No

S270442  BEECH HILL
S270444  CAVERSHAM THAMESIDE & MAPLEDURHAM
S270445  CAVERSHAM ST ANDREW
S$270446  EMMER GREEN ST BARNABAS
S270449  EARLEY ST NICOLAS
S270450  EARLEY ST PETER
S270862  EARLEY TRINITY
S270461  READING ST MARK & ALL SAINTS
S270474  READING CHRIST CHURCH
S270464  READING GREYFRIARS
S270453  READING HOLY TRINITY
S270475  READING GATEWAY
S270456  READING ST GILES
S$270458  READING ST JOHN THE EVANGELIST
S270459  READING ST LAURENCE
S270460  READING ST LUKE w ST BARTHOLOMEW
S270462  READING ST MARY THE VIRGIN
S270463  READING ST MATTHEW
S270465  SHINFIELD
S270466  SPENCERS WOOD & GRAZELEY
S270467  SWALLOWEFIELD
S$270470  TILEHURST ST CATHERINE
S270471  TILEHURST ST GEORGE
S$270472  TILEHURST ST MARY MAGDALEN
S270473  TILEHURST ST MICHAEL
S$270478  SOUTHLAKE ST JAMES
S270477  WOODLEY ST JOHN
$270880 WOODLEY EMMANUEL
SD6679 READING DEANERY
DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

2025
Share

12,919
128,240
62,329
66,302
68,551
72,480
66,392
46,617
47,595
158,872
5,591
41,759
52,286
50,386
63,601
29,428
25,901
49,102
44,516
31,600
28,729
66,119
13,219
28,086
68,369
68,601
68,551
63,834
-56,598
0

1,473,377

Contribution
Recd to date
£

12,919
128,240
62,329
66,302
68,551
72,480
66,392
46,617
47,595
158,872
5,591
41,759
52,286
50,386
63,601
29,428
25,901
49,102
44,516
31,600
28,729
66,119
13,219
28,086
68,369
68,601
68,551
63,834
-56,598

1,473,377

Bal as at
31/12/2025
£

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0DO0DO0ODO0DO0OD0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

% Recd
to date
%

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

0.0

100.0
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DD
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DD
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DD
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Bal from
2024
£
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Contribution to
2024
£




Deanery Share Statement : 2025 allocation

SONNING

A/C No

54654
5270483
$270484
5270485
$270332
$270487
$270330
5270489
$270491
$270481
$270493
S270494A
$270496
52704948
SD6682

ARBORFIELD w BARKHAM BENEFICE
CROWTHORNE

FINCHAMPSTEAD & CALIFORNIA
HURST

OWLSMOOR

RUSCOMBE & TWYFORD
SANDHURST

SONNING

WARGRAVE

WINNERSH

WOKINGHAM ALL SAINTS
WOKINGHAM ST PAUL
WOKINGHAM ST SEBASTIAN
WOOSEHILL CONVENTIONAL DISTRICT
SONNING DEANERY

DEANERY UNDERALLOCATION

2025
Share
£

120,417
84,512
170,145
20,162
56,403
73,527
77,446
98,085
93,214
17,056
144,362
91,536
81,434
3,440
-12,673
0

1,119,066

Contribution
Recd to date
£

86,880
84,512
170,145
14,336
38,170
73,527
77,446
98,085
93,214
17,056
144,362
91,536
81,434
2,270

0

1,072,974

Bal as at
31/12/2025
£

33,537
0

0
5,826
18,233

O OO OO0 o oo

1,170
-12,673

46,092

% Recd
to date
%

72.1
100.0
100.0

711

67.7
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

66.0

0.0

95.9

DD
DD

DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD

DD

Bal from
2024
£

31,842
0

0
5,551
22,698

O OO oo o oo
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Contribution to
2024
£




